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License CC-BY

CATEGORY 1- Open access journals focusing on neuroscience

Journal title Publisher License APC (USD) Waivers Website

ASN Neuro American Society for Neurochemistry CC-BY-NC $1,200 or $1,750 not specified http://www.asnneuro.org

Behavioral and Brain Functions BioMed Central CC-BY $2,010 yes http://www.behavioralandbrainfunctions.com/

BMC Neuroscience BioMed Central CC-BY $1,980 yes http://www.biomedcentral.com/bmcneurosci/

Brain and Behavior Wiley CC-BY $2,000-$2,500 yes http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1002/%28ISSN%292157-9032

Frontiers in Neuroscience Frontiers CC-BY $753-$2621 yes http://www.frontiersin.org/Neuroscience

Journal of Mathematical Neuroscience Springer CC-BY $1,295 yes http://www.mathematical-neuroscience.com/

Journal of Neurodevelopmental Disorders BioMed Central CC-BY $2,245 yes http://www.jneurodevdisorders.com/

Journal of Neuroengineering and Rehabilitation BioMed Central CC-BY $1,730 yes http://www.jneuroengrehab.com/

Journal of Neuroinflammation BioMed Central CC-BY $2,040 yes http://www.jneuroinflammation.com

Molecular Brain BioMed Central CC-BY $1,730 yes http://www.molecularbrain.com

Molecular Neurodegeneration BioMed Central CC-BY $2,170 yes http://www.molecularneurodegeneration.com/

Neural Development BioMed Central CC-BY $2,085 yes http://www.neuraldevelopment.com/

Neuroglia BioMed Central CC-BY $1,730 yes http://www.neurogliajournal.com/

Translational Neurodegeneration BioMed Central CC-BY none N/A http://www.translationalneurodegeneration.com/

CATEGORY 2- Open access journals not exclusive to neuroscience, but publishing neuroscience articles

Journal title Publisher License APC (USD) Waivers Website

BMC Research Notes BioMed Central CC-BY $1,085 yes http://www.biomedcentral.com/bmcresnotes

eLife eLife Science Publications Ltd. CC-BY none N/A http://elifesciences.org/

F1000 Research Faculty of 1000 CC-BY $500-$1,000 yes http://f1000research.com

PLoS Biology Public Library of Science CC-BY $0-$2,900 yes http://www.plosbiology.org

PLoS Computational Biology Public Library of Science CC-BY $0-$2,250 yes http://www.ploscompbiol.org

PLoS ONE Public Library of Science CC-BY $0-$1,350 yes http://www.plosone.org

Springer Plus Springer CC-BY $1,100 yes http://www.springerplus.com/

CATEGORY 3- Hybrid neuroscience journals, subscription-based but with open access option

Journal title Publisher License APC (USD) Waivers Website

Brain Oxford University Press CC-BY-NC $0-3,000 yes http://brain.oxfordjournals.org/

Cerebral Cortex Oxford University Press CC-BY-NC $0-3,000 yes http://cercor.oxfordjournals.org/

Journal of Computational Neuroscience Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/biomed/neuroscience/journal/10827

Journal of Molecular Neuroscience Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/biomed/neuroscience/journal/12031

Neural Processing Letters Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/computer/ai/journal/11063

Neurochemical Research Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/biomed/neuroscience/journal/11064

Neurogenetics Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/biomed/neuroscience/journal/10048

Translational Neuroscience Springer CC-BY $3,000 no http://www.springer.com/medicine/neurology/journal/13380
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